CcODIGO DEL
HOPITAL

40084
40010
110012

110110

110184

140023

180114

210101

230079
230098
230119
290206

290252

290287
410251

410286

410299
220015

500016
500021
500140

330156

330292
70399
70184
70333
70388

350290
350332

380012

380326

390015
390149
20019

130052
130071
130127

Unidades Asistenciales del Corazén del SNS que contestaron la Encuesta en 2016
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AR

AR

AR

AR

CA

CA

CA

C-LM
C-LM
C-LM

NOMBRE DEL HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL COMARCAL LA INMACULADA

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO DE ESPECIALIDADES
TORRECARDENAS

HOSPITAL PUERTA DEL MAR
HOSPITAL DE ESPECIALIDADES DE JEREZ DE LA
FRONTERA

HOSPITAL DE ESPECIALIDADES DE PUERTO REAL

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO REGIONAL REINA SOFIA

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO REGIONAL VIRGEN DE
LAS NIEVES
COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO DE ESPECIALIDADES
JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ

HOSPITAL COMARCAL SAN AGUSTIN
HOSPITAL COMARCAL SAN JUAN DE LA CRUZ
COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO DE JAEN

HOSPITAL COMARCAL DE LA AXARQUIA

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO DE ESPECIALIDADES
VIRGEN DE LA VICTORIA

COMPLEJO HOSPITAL COSTA DEL SOL (*)
HOSPITAL COMARCAL DE LA MERCED

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO REGIONAL VIRGEN DEL
ROCIO

JMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO REGIONAL VIRGEN MACARE
HOSPITAL GENERAL SAN JORGE

HOSPITAL CLINICO UNIVERSITARIO LOZANO BLESA
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO MIGUEL SERVET
HOSPITAL GENERAL DE LA DEFENSA DE ZARAGOZA

HOSPITAL DE CABUENES
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO CENTRAL DE ASTURIAS
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARI SON ESPASES
HOSPITAL CAN MISSES
HOSPITAL SON LLATZER (*)

HOSPITAL MATEU ORFILA

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO INSULAR DE GRAN
CANARIA

HOSPITAL DE GRAN CANARIA DR. NEGRIN

COMPLEJO HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO NTRA. SRA.
DE CANDELARIA
COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO UNIVERSITARIO DE
CANARIAS
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO MARQUES DE
VALDECILLA
HOSPITAL SIERRALLANA (*)
COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO UNIVERSITARIO DE
ALBACETE

HOSPITAL GENERAL LA MANCHA CENTRO
HOSPITAL SANTA BARBARA
HOSPITAL GENERAL DE CIUDAD REAL

CAMAS
INSTALADAS CNH
2015

184

763

691

548

304

1.233

944

587

204
231
805
177

531

372
223

1.521

851
297

809

1.290

200

457
982
816
203
419
142

871

917

904

781

903

301

738

339
139
564

TIPOLOGIA
UNIDAD 2015




450092
50061
90079
90098

90133

240191

340063

370016

470029

470091
80057

80109

80174
80752

80996

81075
81108
81347
170176
170195

250019

60016
60219

60264

100054
100089

150011

150200

270018

360340

360368

260012
280035
280072

280225

280745

280838
280989
280127
281146
281168

C-LM
CyL
CyL
CyL

CyL

CyL
CyL

CyL

CyL

CyL
CAT

CAT

CAT
CAT

CAT

CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT

CAT

EX
EX

EX

EX
EX

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

LR
CAM
CAM

CAM

CAM

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO DE TOLEDO
COMPLEJO ASISTENCIAL DE AVILA
HOSPITAL SANTOS REYES

HOSPITAL SANTIAGO APOSTOL

COMPLEJO ASISTENCIAL UNIVERSITARIO DE
BURGOS

COMPLEJO ASISTENCIAL UNIVERSITARIO DE LEON

COMPLEJO ASISTENCIAL DE PALENCIA

COMPLEJO ASISTENCIAL UNIVERSITARIO DE
SALAMANCA

HOSPITAL CLINICO UNIVERSITARIO DE VALLADOLID

HOSPITAL MEDINA DEL CAMPO
HOSPITAL DEL MAR

HOSPITAL CLINIC | PROVINCIAL DE BARCELONA

HOSPITAL DOS DE MAIG

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARI DE BELLVITGE

HOSPITAL GENERAL DEL PARC SANITARI SANT JOAN
DE DEU

HOSPITAL DE TERRASSA
HOSPITAL GENERAL DE VIC
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARI VALL D'HEBRON*
HOSPITAL DE SANT JAUME D'OLOT

HOSPITAL DE PALAMOS

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARI ARNAU DE VILANOVA DE
LLEIDA

COMPLEJO H. UNIVERSITARIO DE BADAJOZ*

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO LLERENA-ZAFRA

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO DEL AREA DE SALUD DE
MERIDA

HOSPITAL CAMPO ARANUELO

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO DE CACERES

COMPLEXO HOSPITALARIO UNIVERSITARIO A
CORURNA

COMPLEXO HOSPITALARIO UNIVERSITARIO DE
SANTIAGO

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO XERAL-CALDE

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO UNIVERSITARIO DE
PONTEVEDRA

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO UNIVERSITARIO DE VIGO

COMPLEJO HOSPITAL SAN PEDRO
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO 12 DE OCTUBRE
HOSPITAL CLINICO SAN CARLOS

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO GREGORIO MARANON

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO SEVERO OCHOA
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO DE GETAFE
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO DE LA PRINCESA
HOSPITAL DE FUENLABRADA
COMPLEJO UNIVERSITARIO LA PAZ

777
430
123
114

865

1.056

495

933

777

119
470

844

229
1.022

246

460
292
1.251
137
136

463

1.039
233

381

102
520

1.348

1.347

860

622

1.252

577
1.314
964

1.671

594

412
589
564
406

1.308

S R NN



281281 CAM HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO DEL SURESTE * 132 1
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO PUERTA DE HIERRO

281315 CAM 613 4
MAJADAHONDA
280421 CAM HOSPITAL UNIVERSITAI?IOFUNDACION JIMENEZ 665 4
DIAZ
HOSPITAL CLINICO UNIVERSITARIO VIRGEN DE LA
300011 MU 867 4
ARRIXACA
HOSPITAL GENERAL UNIVERSITARIO LOS ARCOS DEL

300222 MU 171 1

MAR MENOR
300256 MU HOSPITAL RAFAEL MENDEZ 285 1
300269 MU HOSPITAL GENERAL UNIVERSITARIO J.M. MORALES 412 3

MESEGUER

COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO UNIVERSITARIO DE

300351 MU 651 S

CARTAGENA
310150 NA COMPLEJO HOSPITALARIO DE NAVARRA 1.097 4

HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO DE ARABA (SEDE
10090 PV 811 S
TXAGORRITXU Y SEDE SANTIAGO)
90098 CyL HOSPITAL SANTIAGO APOSTOL 114 1
HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO DONOSTIA-DONOSTIA
200261 PV 1.104 8
UNIBERTSITATE OSPITALEA
480078 PV HOSPITAL DE BASURTO 733 4
480209 PV HOSPITAL GALDAKAO-USANSOLO 464 S
30015 cv HOSPITAL GENERAL UNIVERSITARIO DE ALICANTE 806 4
30067 MU HOSPITAL VIRGEN DE LOS LIRIOS 285 2
30152 cv HOSPITAL GENERAL UNIVERSITARIO DE ELCHE 418 3
HOSPITAL GENERAL UNIVERSITARIO DE ELDA-
30165 cv 410 2
VIRGEN DE LA SALUD

30211 cv HOSPITAL VEGA BAJA DE ORIHUELA 336 2
30250 Ccv HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARIO SAN JUAN DE ALICANTE 390 S
30340 cv HOSPITAL DE DENIA * 266 5
120017 Ccv HOSPITAL GENERAL UNIVERSITARIO DE CASTELLON 580 S
120043 oV CONSORCIO HOSPITALAR’IO PROVINCIAL DE 257 1

CASTELLON
460018 Ccv HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARI | POLITECNIC LA FE 1.284 4
460039 cv HOSPITAL ARNAU DE VILANOVA 308 2
460044 Ccv HOSPITAL CLINICO UNIVERSITARIO DE VALENCIA 582 4
460060 cv HOSPITAL GENERAL UNIVERSITARIO DE VALENCIA 503 4
460288 Ccv HOSPITAL GENERAL DE REQUENA 113 1
460370 cv HOSPITAL DE MANISES (*) 354 5

A: Andalucia; AR: Aragdn; AS: Asturias; IB: Islas Baleares; CA: Canarias; CAN: Cantabria; C-LM: Castilla-La Mancha; CyL: Castilla y
Ledn; CAT: Catalufia; EX: Extremadura; CAM: Comunidad Autdnomas de Madrid; MU: Murcia; NA: Navarra; PV: Pais Vasco; CV:
Comunidad Valenciana; LR: La Rioja.
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